KA63 // KA63 // THE COSHOCTONTHE COSHOCTON
DECORATIVE ARM
The King Luminaire KA63 Arm is an eye
catching design with exceptional detail.
This arm is available in single or double arm
configurations. The KA63 offers a stand-out
solution with historical style.
ARM SPECIFICATIONSARM SPECIFICATIONS
06-09-2025
MATERIAL:
Aluminum
MOUNTING TYPE:
Tenon
ARM QUANTITY:
Single
Double
ARM LENGTH:
Fixed Length:
FINISH:
Available in textured
or smooth.
EPA
1.47 - 3.8 sq. ft.
WEIGHT
23 - 46 lbs
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA63
ARM
STYLE
KA63
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
LENGTH
FL - Fixed Length
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A
T - Tenon
FLT -
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(in)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA63-A-T-1-FL Tenon 1 N/A 1.47 23
KA63-A-T-2-FL Tenon 2 27” 3.8 46
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
27"
33 3/16" MOUNTING TYPES:
Tenon Mount Details
 To Accept 3 1/2 O.D
x 14” L Heavy Duty Tenon
1 3/4"
10 1/2"
(4) 3/8"-16
SET SCREWS
SET SCREWS
(4) 3/8"-16
1 3/4"
10 1/2"
CONFIGURATION OPTIONSCONFIGURATION OPTIONS
KA63 THE COSHOCTON
Single Arm Mount
Double Arm Mount
3" X 2" ACCESS
OPENING
KA63 ARM
DWG #: Q-2101061-31
DONE BY: OM
DATE: 01/27/22
PAGE 1 0F 1
WEIGHT (LBS)EPA (FT^2)ARM
KA63-A-T-1
ARM LENGTH:
AVAILABLE IN 28"
KA63-A-T-2
1.23
1.56
23
46
(4) 3/8"-16
SET SCREWS
SET SCREWS
(4) 3/8"-16
x 14"L HEAVY DUTY TENON
TO ACCEPT 3 1/2" O.D.
3 1/2"
3 1/2" O.D.
SET SCREWS
(4) 3/8"-16
SET SCREWS
(4) 3/8"-16
3 1/2" O.D.
x 14"L HEAVY DUTY TENON
TO ACCEPT 3 1/2" O.D.
2 7/8" X 2"
ACCESS
OPENING
3" X 2" ACCESS
OPENING
30 3/16"
9"
1 3/4"
10 1/2"
1 3/4"
10 1/2"
27"
3"
33 3/16"
Tenon Mount Details
1 3/4"
10 1/2"
(4) 3/8"-16
SET SCREWS
SET SCREWS
(4) 3/8"-16
1 3/4"
10 1/2"